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1 Janssens G. ROZE DS2 D 9 8 5 10 7 10 6 10 10 10 10 9 10 114
2 Ottaviani C. ESNE DS2 D 5 7 7 8 9 8 9 8 8 0 4 0 6 79
3 Massem S. MALO DS1 D 4 9 10 4 10 9 0 6 9 0 9 8 0 78
4 Hosselet A. ROZE DS2 D 6 6 1 6 7 7 10 4 5 5 5 7 8 77
5 Jacob B. EUPE DS2 D 4 3 0 1 0 0 6 1 0 10 9 0 9 43
6 Massem C. MALO DS1 D 0 2 3 7 0 0 0 3 7 10 0 10 0 42
7 De Vlam A. ROZE DS2 D 10 0 1 0 2 0 0 8 4 3 6 0 5 39
8 Tings G. EUPE DS1 D 0 4 4 2 8 6 4 0 0 4 0 5 1 38
9 Van Driessche M. ROZE DS2 D 0 0 0 3 5 0 9 5 6 0 2 6 0 36

10 Mockel Mi. KETT DJ D 9 10 9 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 32
11 Goyvaerts W. ROZE DS2 D 1 0 0 9 0 0 0 9 0 0 7 0 5 31
12 Borremans An. ESNE DS1 D 7 0 9 5 0 5 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 30

Inpheng C. EUPE DS1 D 0 0 6 1 4 4 2 0 0 10 0 0 3 30
14 Nespola V. ESNE D D 4 1 2 0 1 3 0 2 0 0 4 4 7 28
15 Ghys C. ESNE DS2 D 0 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 3 0 0 0 2 18
16 Betsch L. EUPE DS1 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
17 Blancky V. EUPE DS2 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
18 Calmant H. ESNE DS2 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castin Aick MALO DS1 D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mockel Ma. KETT DM D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mockel Mai KETT DM D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mockel Margaux KETT D D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rider R. EUPE DM D 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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1 Cappe T. EUPE HS2 H 6 5 7 7 5 7 0 3 6 9 7 6 10 78
2 Closqut D. ESNE HS1 H 10 10 4 9 2 9 0 7 0 5 8 3 7 74

Petit M. MALO H H 7 6 10 4 10 10 0 0 8 9 0 10 0 74
4 Jacob M. ROZE HS1 H 0 1 8 10 7 8 0 9 0 0 5 9 9 66
5 Thewys M. MALO H H 4 9 6 1 8 6 10 8 0 5 5 0 0 62
6 Jacob J-P. EUPE HS2 H 10 5 0 5 5 5 6 4 10 2 2 3 0 57
7 Leemans R. ROZE HS2 H 6 0 0 8 1 3 2 10 5 0 3 8 7 53
8 Tings R. EUPE HS2 H 0 1 0 6 9 4 8 0 0 6 0 7 5 46
9 Ottaviani E. MALO H H 0 9 10 0 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 33

10 Grosjean B. ROZE H H 1 0 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 10 4 0 23
11 Libert J. ESNE HS2 H 0 0 2 3 0 0 6 0 4 1 6 0 0 22
12 Robbrecht D. ROZE HS2 H 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 9 0 0 21
13 De Roeck P. ROZE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 8 20
14 Hemgesberg R. EUPE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 9 0 0 0 15
15 Nihoul J-L. ROZE HS2 H 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 4 14
16 Régimont X. MALO H H 8 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
17 Hansen P. EUPE HS1 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 10
18 Hansen P. EUPE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Mockel M. KETT HS1 H 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Wagner D. EUPE HS1 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 2 0 0 1 0 0 9

21 Hansen E. EUPE HS2 H 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 1 8
22 Ottaviani L. ESNE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 3 7

Régimont E. MALO HS1 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 7
24 Marren D. ROZE HS2 H 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 5

Moulin L. ESNE HS1 H 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 5
Rota G. ESNE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 1 0 0 5

27 Cappe J. MALO H H 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
28 Quintin M. ROZE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
29 Cappe D. MALO H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
30 Borremans A. EUPE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cappe K. MALO H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
De Cremer K. ROZE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Delvaux P-Y. ESNE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dierens G. ROZE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hutten M. EUPE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lancel A. ROZE HS2 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maes S. HARD HS1 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Prégardien P. ESNE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Régimont A. MALO H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Van Bouwel J. ROZE HS1 H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Van Bouwel S. ROZE H H 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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